Stuitzlenkrollen
Stabilisation castors

Roulettes

stabilisatrices

Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
e

Bereifung
Tires

®ha

Bezeichnung
Description

RS

Stutzlenkrollen
Stabilisation castors

Roulettes stabilisatrices

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

119221

Polyamid

KS LK 1/125/45K-FA-S

125

45

120 x 80

94 x 55

165

32

450

213295

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE LAKF
1/2/140/54K-FAK-S

140

54

@ 160

@135

M10

220

30

20

770

209117

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE LGF 1/2/140/54K-S

140

54

@160

@135

M10

202 -209

30

560




172488

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE LKF 3/0/100/40K-S

100

40

110 x 100

77/92x67/77

1

200

30

26

360

210337

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE LLKF
3/0/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

135x 110

105x75/80

176

33

22

410

217847

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE ZK 01/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

123

25

18 x 30

300

1 1 www.wicke.com 411|412

223949

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE ZK 01/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

123

25

18 x 30

300

193135

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE ZVF 1/0/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

@120

@99

M10

206

16

18

15x 68,5

280




Stuitzlenkrollen
Stabilisation castors

Roulettes

stabilisatrices

Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
e

Bereifung
Tires

#®ha

Bezeichnung
Description

RS

Stutzlenkrollen
Stabilisation castors

Roulettes stabilisatrices

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

193134

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE ZVF 1/0/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

@120

@99

M10

206

16

18

15x 68,5

280

124699

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE ZVF 3/0/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

141

30

10

60 x 55

280

124317

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE ZVF 3/0/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

141

30

15

60 x 55

280




196106

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PE ZVF 3/0/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

150

33

17

280

146352

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PG LAK 4/2X200/50K

200

50

200 x 160

160/170x 120/ 130

270

50

2000

113282

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PG LK 1/125/60K-(FU)-S

125

60

155 x 120

125x 90

1

166

25

650

159778

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PG LKF 1/2/140/54K-S

140

54

135x 110

105 x 80

M10

208

40

15

600

1 1 www.wicke.com 413 | 414

137442

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PG ZV 2/150/54K-FA-S

150

54

170

40

60x72

510




Stuitzlenkrollen
Stabilisation castors

Roulettes

stabilisatrices

Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
e

Bereifung
Tires

#®ha

Bezeichnung
Description

RS

Stutzlenkrollen

Stabilisation castors
Roulettes stabilisatrices

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

158820

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PN LLAKF 3/0/82/40K-S

82

40

116,5 x 80

134

45

3x(32xM10)

200

146802

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PN ZVF 3/0/ 90/50K-FU-S

920

50

136

20

19x 30

400

181692

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PS LKRF 3/1/100/40K-S

100

40

105 x 85

80x 60

1

175

25

30

350




177341

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PS LKRF 3/1/100/40K-S

100

40

105 x 85

80x 60

1

175

25

30

350

Made of
@ VULK@ELAN®

228320

Topthane®
92 Shore A

PS LKRF 3/1/100/63,5K-S

100

63,5

115 x 102

83,6 x71,1

M10

190

50,8

20

400

185885

Redthane®
75 Shore A

TE LVK 1/150/54K-FA-S

150

54

135x 110

105 x 80

M10

200

40

520

is a registered trademark of Covestro Group

183905

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VE LLKF 3/0/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

100 x 85

75/80x55/60

170

33

22

400

1 1 www.wicke.com 415|416

170359

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VE LLKF 3/0/100/40K-FA-S

100

40

100 x 85

75/80x55/60

170

33

22

400




Stuitzlenkrollen
Stabilisation castors

Roulettes
stabilisatrices

Teile-Nr.
Identity-No. 175974
FRAES
Bereifung Vulkollan®
Tires
AL 92 Shore A
Bezeichnung
Description VG LAK 1/125/50K-S
Emils
D
mm 125
50
160 x 110
130x 70
14
190
32
600
Stiitzlenkrollen @ Made of
Stabilisation castors VULK AN°®

Roulettes stabilisatrices

199094

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VG LAK 2/150/79K-S

150

79

160 x 110

130x 70

14

210

50

1130

141214

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VG LAK 4/180/65K-FA-S

180

65

200 x 160

170 x 130

13

245

40

1000

is a registered trademark of Covestro Group




172512

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VG LK 1/125/60K-FA-S

125
60
135x 110
105x75/80
1
166,5

35

450

Made of
@ VULK@ELAN®

190334

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VG LLAK 2/140/54K-FAK-S
0

140

54

@ 160

@135

M10

192 - 212

30

640

186283

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VG LS 2/125/50K-S

125

50

135x 110

105x75/80

12,5

207,5

25

620

is a registered trademark of Covestro Group

228316

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VG LS 2/125/50K-S

125

50

135x 110

105x75/80

1

207,5

30

620

1 1 www.wicke.com 417|418

137183

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VG ZAK 4/180/65K-FA-S

180

65

251

50

88 x 55

1000




Stuitzlenkrollen
Stabilisation castors

Roulettes

stabilisatrices

Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
e

Bereifung
Tires

®ha

Bezeichnung
Description

RS

Stutzlenkrollen
Stabilisation castors

Roulettes stabilisatrices

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

Made of
@ VULK@ELAN®

177406 154053
Vulkollan® Vulkollan®
92 Shore A 92 Shore A

VG ZV 2/140/54K-FA-S VG ZV 2/140/60K-S

140 140
54 60

@ 160

@140

M10

226,5 203 -215
28 35
59,5 x 85
760 700

145300

Vulkollan®
92 Shore A

VG ZV 2/150/48K-FA-S

150

48

217,5

40

49 x 85

750

is a registered trademark of Covestro Group




176985 187480 187858 197671 228125
Vulkollan® Vulkollan® Vulkollan® Vulkollan® Vulkollan®
92 Shore A 92 Shore A 92 Shore A 92 Shore A 92 Shore A

VG ZV 2/2X125/50K-S VG ZV 2/2X140/50K-S VG ZV 2/2X140/50K-S VG ZV 2/2X140/54K-FA-S V5 ZVSFK?_)I/:UEO/G?"
125 140 140 140 100
50 50 50 54 63,5

160 x 110 ? 160 = 140 x 140 115 x 120
130x 70 @ 140 - 105 x 105 83,6 x71,1
14 M10 = M12 M10
190 195 216 170 190
28 28 28 28 49
- - - - 25
= 25x 110 49 x 85 56x72 =
800 850 850 1080 400

Made of
(m“’) VULK AN°® is a registered trademark of Covestro Group 1 1



